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1 Ahar Powerstation Company Mohammadreza Hatef
009851-

35424100
009851-

35424161
Manufacturer of power plant equipment www.aharco.com info@aharco.com

2 Asashid Abolfazl Zargaran
009821-

88507612
009821-

88768948
Contractor of EPC Power Distribution www.asashid.com info@asashid.com

3 BGK Industrial Group Jahan Taghavifar
009821-

88712010
009821-

88711975
Technical,Engineering & Trading, Sales and Service

Representetive
www.bgkco.com info@bgkco.com

4 MAADCO Shahin Asghari
009821-

22566630
22566634

009821-
22566630
22566634

Energy asghari.sh@hotmail.com

5 Mabna Behineh Sazan Niroo Consulting
Mehrdad Molavi

Khorasani

009821-
86120625
86120926
86120734
86122405
86122873
86122649

009821-
86120625
86120926
86120734
86122405
86122873
86122649

power & Consulting Services R.Roshan@Blueandpgroup.com

6 Mapna Group Abbas Aliabadi
009821-

81982000-1
009821-

22908597
Design and Management of Power plant Machineries

and Equipments
www.mapnagroup.com

info@mapnagroup.com
faghihzadeh_m@mapnagroup.com

javani_m@mapnagroup.com

7 Mapna Turbin  - TUGA Mohammad Olia
009826-

36185014
009821-

22908654
Engineering & Manufacturing

Turbine & Compressor
www.mapnaturbine.com info@mapnaturbine.co.ir

8 Meco
Mohammad Hossein

Refan
009826-

36638001-10
009826-

36638020
Manufacturing of Exhibition and Control System of

Power plant
www.mapnaec.com info@mapnaec.com

9 MEHAP (Middle East Heat & Power) Amin Soltani
009821-

26424718
009821-

26424718
Repair, Construction and Commissioning of Power

Generation Plants
amin.soltani@gmail.com

10
Parsian Ind & Power Plants

Development
Babak Banan

009821-
48076000

009821-
48076001

EPC of Power Plant & industry Projects www.parsianpower.com info@parsianpower.com

11
Pasargad Energy Repair and Installation

Management (NTN)
Mohammad Hasan

Taghavi
009821-

88592497
009821-

88592494
EPC, PC, C of Power Plant & industry Projects ntn_office@yahoo.com

15. Power Plants Manufacturers & Contractors Technical Committee
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12 Payesh Sanat Omid Sepahan Reza Shams Ghahfarokhi
009831-

33447601-3
009831-

33447790
Major repairs of power plants and other industrial

heaters and gases
www.payeshsanat.ir info@payeshsanat.ir


